For a complete library of rotameter calibration data, visit:

http://www.mathesongas.com/gas-handling/rotameter-FAQ
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UNITS
TUBE N

UMBER

FLOAT NUMBER
FLOAT MATERIAL

SCALE
READING

FLOW
RATE

705. 420
700. 969
'696. 538
692. 126
687.731
683. 351
678.987
674.635
670. 295
665. 965
661. 644
657.331
653. 024

- 648.723

644. 425
640. 131

635. 838

631. 546
627.253
622. 939
618.663
614,362
61i0. 038
605. 748
601. 431
597. 108
592.776
588, 435
584. 084
579.722
575. 350
570. 9635
566. 567
562. 156
557.731
553. 291
548.835
544, 364

539.876°

535. 372
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SCCM CARBON DIOXIDE
#4(E486) TYPICAL

202

GLASS

+——

SCALE
READING

FLOW
RATE

530. 850
526. 309
521.751
S517.174
512.577

507.962

50@3. 326
4598, 670
493. 994
489. 297
484, 580
479. 841
4735. 082
4792, 300
465. 498
460. 674
455. 828
450.961

446.073.

441. 162

- 436,231

431. 278
426. 303
421,308
416,291
411. 254
406. 196
401.118
396, 020

-390. 902

385. 765
380. 609
375. 433
370. 240
365. 029
359. 801
354. 556
349. 294
344,017
338. 724

DATE

STD CONDITIONS
GAS TEMPERATURE
DELIVERY PRESSURE

SCALE
READIKG

FLOW
RATE

333.417
328.096
322.762
317. 415

312.056

3@6. 686
301. 306
295. 916
290,517
285. 110
279, 696
274. 276
268. 851
263. 421
257.988
252, 553
247.117
241. 681
236. 245

230.812

225,381
219.955
214.535
209,121
203.716
198,320

192.934
. 187.561
- 182,201
176.855

171.526
166.215
160. 922

- 155. 650
- 150, 400
'145.174
- 139.974

134. 800
129.654
124.539

ab  an  ab

.—.—————-——.—————-—--—————_-——————-——.———.——.—————n

08-97-1991
1 ATMOS. &7@ DEG F.
@ DEG F
@ PSIG
| SCALE FLOW
| _READING RATE
o — ——— — — ———
30.0 119.456
29.0 114.406
28.9 109.392
27.0 104.415
26.0 99.476
25.0 sS4, 579
24.0 89.724
23.0 84.914
22,0 80.150
21,0 75.434
20.90 70.769
19.0 66. 156
18.0 61.597
17.@ 57.@95
16,8 52.651
15.@ 48.268
14.0 43.947
13.0 39.691
12.@ 35, 503
11.9 31.383
10.@ 27.335
9.8 23.361
8.0 19. 463
7.0 15.643
6.2 11.904
5.0 8,248





